2023 Sudden Valley Men's Invitational
Sponsored by Jess Perrino - Presented by John L. Scott Realty

Overall Low Gross

Overall Low Net

Gross
1st
1st
3rd

Net_
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Gross
1st
1st
1st

Net_
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

$450 Team
$450 Team
$300 Team

$500 Team
$400 Team
$300 Team
$250 Team
$150 Team

$400 Team
$400 Team
$400 Team

$500 Team
$400 Team
$300 Team
$250 Team
$150 Team

August 12-13, 2023

Scoring Summary
Tournament Proper

$7,200 Tournament Prize Fund!

Joe Walton - Ron Killmer

Ken Cormack - Craig Brown

First Division

Steve Kaestner - Mike Wienkers
Bob Fields - Mike Fields
Michael Linville - Carson Linville

Rees Kruhlak - Garrett Walker
Tanner Weymouth - Tyler Visten
Kelly Devlin - Darren Wood
Brad James - Blair Driedger
Brock Hertz - Brandon Sych

Second Division

Dylan Hardwick - Lucas Burzycki
Dan Knutzen - Matt Welle
Caleb Christie - Lucas Christie

Darryl Warner - Nick Rautenberg
James Kaldestad - Gary Laakso
Chris Sinnett - Paul Donaldson

Conde Hernandez - Tim Stewart
Nick Furnari - Dustin Sandgren

108 $600 Team
121 $600 Team

Score
101
101

96

Score
119
114
112
111
110

Score
71
71
71

Score
118
117
113
110
108



Win
Place
Show

#4
#8
#13

#16

#4
#8
#13

#16

Gross

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
4th Place

Net_

1st Place
1st Place
1st Place
1st Place
5th Place

$340 Team
$200 Team
$140 Team

KP Flight 1
KP Flight 2
KP Flight 1
KP Flight 2
KP Flight 1
KP Flight 2
KP Flight 1
KP Flight 2

KP Flight 1
KP Flight 2
KP Flight 1
KP Flight 2
KP Flight 1
KP Flight 2
KP Flight 1
KP Flight 2

$150.00

$115.00
$85.00
$60.00
$60.00

$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$50.00

Horserace

Doug Swanson - Bill Hager
Sevryn Modhahl- Greg Adler
Connor Swift - Austin Hall

Saturday Field Prizes

Ron Killmer 8"7"
Steve Neely 7'8"
Wes Vandemark 2'8"
Mark Swiackey 141"
Dan Perrino 6'4"
Wyatt Albertson 7'8"
Brent Taylor 7"

Dan Knutzen Hole in One

Sunday Field Prizes

Ben Reece - 3'1"
Terry Nelson - 6'4"
Peter Larson - 4'4"
John Maurer - 20'1"

Sevryn Modahl - 3'10"
John Maurer - 1'11"
Steve Watanabe - 1'9"
Greg Adler - 8'2"

Win
S53

$50
$50
Paddles
Paddles
$50
$50
$50
$50

$50 Flatstick
$50 Flatstick
Paddles
Paddles
$50 Flatstick
$50 Flatstick
$50
$50

Friday Best Ball Competition

Mike Linville - Carson Linville
Steve Kaestner - Mike Wienkers
Tyler Visten - Tanner Weymouth

Bob Shannon - Phil Erickson

Ron Killmer - Joe Walton

Greg Adler - Pat Lewis
Sevryn Modahl - Kevin Miller
Connor Swift - Austin Hall
Darryl Warner - Nick Rautenberg
Mike Ormsby - Todd Ormshy

Place
S35
S35

Score

65
66
67
68
68

60
60
60
60
61

Show
$25
$25
$25



1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

1st
2nd
2nd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

Gross
$150.00
$125.00

$85.00
$85.00

Net
$150.00
$112.50
$112.50

$75.00

Gross
$150.00
$125.00
$100.00

$37.50
$37.50
Net
$150.00
$125.00
$87.50
$87.50

Saturday Honey Pot

Tanner Weymouth -Tyler Visten
Joe Walton - Ron Killmer
Mike Fields - Bob Fields

Michael Linville - Carson Linville

Darryl Warner - Nick Rautenberg
Todd Haggard - Jason Frank
Nick Furnari - Dustin Sandgren
Rees Kruhlak - Garrett Walker

Sunday Honey Pot

Joe Walton - Ron Killmer
Steve Kaestner - Mike Wienkers
Bob Fields - Mike Fields
Tanner Weymouth - Tyler Visten
Michael Linville - Carson Linville

Ken Cormack - Craig Brown
Jim Kaldestad - Gary Laakso
Rees Kruhlak - Garrett Walker
Conde Hernandez - Tim Stewart

Score
42
41
39
39

50
48
48
a7

Score

67
64
62
S7
57

75
73
72
72



