2023 Sudden Valley Men's Invitational Sponsored by Jess Perrino - Presented by John L. Scott Realty August 12-13, 2023

Scoring Summary
Tournament Proper

\$7,200 Tournament Prize Fund!

Overall Low Gross		Joe Walton - Ron Killmer	108	\$600 Team
Overall Low Net		Ken Cormack - Craig Brown	121	\$600 Team
		First Division		
<u>Gross</u>			<u>Score</u>	
1st	\$450 Team	Steve Kaestner - Mike Wienkers	101	
1st	\$450 Team	Bob Fields - Mike Fields	101	
3rd	\$300 Team	Michael Linville - Carson Linville	96	
Net			Score	
1st	\$500 Team	Rees Kruhlak - Garrett Walker	119	
2nd	\$400 Team	Tanner Weymouth - Tyler Visten	114	
3rd	\$300 Team	Kelly Devlin - Darren Wood	112	
4th	\$250 Team	Brad James - Blair Driedger	111	
5th	\$150 Team	Brock Hertz - Brandon Sych	110	
		Second Division		
<u>Gross</u>			<u>Score</u>	
1st	\$400 Team	Dylan Hardwick - Lucas Burzycki	71	
1st	\$400 Team	Dan Knutzen - Matt Welle	71	
1st	\$400 Team	Caleb Christie - Lucas Christie	71	
Net			Score	
1st	\$500 Team	Darryl Warner - Nick Rautenberg	118	
2nd	\$400 Team	James Kaldestad - Gary Laakso	117	
3rd	\$300 Team	Chris Sinnett - Paul Donaldson	113	
4th	\$250 Team	Conde Hernandez - Tim Stewart	110	
5th	\$150 Team	Nick Furnari - Dustin Sandgren	108	

Horserace

			Win	Place	Show
Win	\$340 Team	Doug Swanson - Bill Hager	\$53	\$35	\$25
Place	\$200 Team	Sevryn Modhahl- Greg Adler		\$35	\$25
Show	\$140 Team	Connor Swift - Austin Hall			\$25

Saturday Field Prizes

\$50
\$50
Paddles
Paddles
\$50
\$50
\$50
\$50

Sunday Field Prizes

#4	KP Flight 1	Ben Reece - 3'1"	\$50 Flatstick
	KP Flight 2	Terry Nelson - 6'4"	\$50 Flatstick
#8	KP Flight 1	Peter Larson - 4'4"	Paddles
	KP Flight 2	John Maurer - 20'1"	Paddles
#13	KP Flight 1	Sevryn Modahl - 3'10"	\$50 Flatstick
	KP Flight 2	John Maurer - 1'11"	\$50 Flatstick
#16	KP Flight 1	Steve Watanabe - 1'9"	\$50
	KP Flight 2	Greg Adler - 8'2"	\$50

Friday Best Ball Competition

<u>Gross</u>			<u>Score</u>
1st Place	\$150.00	Mike Linville - Carson Linville	65
2nd Place	\$115.00	Steve Kaestner - Mike Wienkers	66
3rd Place	\$85.00	Tyler Visten - Tanner Weymouth	67
4th Place	\$60.00	Bob Shannon - Phil Erickson	68
4th Place	\$60.00	Ron Killmer - Joe Walton	68
Net			
1st Place	\$105.00	Greg Adler - Pat Lewis	60
1st Place	\$105.00	Sevryn Modahl - Kevin Miller	60
1st Place	\$105.00	Connor Swift - Austin Hall	60
1st Place	\$105.00	Darryl Warner - Nick Rautenberg	60
5th Place	\$50.00	Mike Ormsby - Todd Ormsby	61

Saturday Honey Pot

	Gross		<u>Score</u>
1st	\$150.00	Tanner Weymouth -Tyler Visten	42
2nd	\$125.00	Joe Walton - Ron Killmer	41
3rd	\$85.00	Mike Fields - Bob Fields	39
3rd	\$85.00	Michael Linville - Carson Linville	39
	Net		
1st	\$150.00	Darryl Warner - Nick Rautenberg	50
2nd	\$112.50	Todd Haggard - Jason Frank	48
2nd	\$112.50	Nick Furnari - Dustin Sandgren	48
4th	\$75.00	Rees Kruhlak - Garrett Walker	47

Sunday Honey Pot

	Gross		<u>Score</u>
1st	\$150.00	Joe Walton - Ron Killmer	67
2nd	\$125.00	Steve Kaestner - Mike Wienkers	64
3rd	\$100.00	Bob Fields - Mike Fields	62
4th	\$37.50	Tanner Weymouth - Tyler Visten	57
4th	\$37.50	Michael Linville - Carson Linville	57
	Net		
1st	\$150.00	Ken Cormack - Craig Brown	75
2nd	\$125.00	Jim Kaldestad - Gary Laakso	73
3rd	\$87.50	Rees Kruhlak - Garrett Walker	72
3rd	\$87.50	Conde Hernandez - Tim Stewart	72